
Tabele rozmiarowe: (klasy cywilne) 

  

1. BEZRĘKAWNIK:  

  xs  
 

s  
 

m  
 

l  
  

xl  
 

xxl  

długość  
 

65 
 

67 
 

69 
  

71 
 

73 75 

szerokość  
 

49 
 

51 
 

53 
  

55 
 

57 59 
   

2. KOSZULKA POLO:  

  s   m   l   xl   xxl  

długość   70  72  74  76 78 

szerokość w klatce piers.   52  54  56  59 62 

   

3. BLUZA Z LOGO SZKOŁY: 
 


